EVERY FAMILY A NEEDS A Home

We invite you to Sponsor our 20th Annual Breakfast to benefit Solid Ground



May 7th, 2025

7:30 AM Coffee & Registration 8:00 – 9:00 AM Program

Vadnais Heights Commons



Helping Families Build Strong Foundations

Contact:

Andrée Aronson 651-846-9027 aaronson@solidgroundmn.org



Every Family Needs a Home Breakfast:

An inspiring morning of community and philanthropy!

A one-hour event that is free to attend and will include a morning of networking, a personal testimony, and a Call for Giving.

Located at Vadnais Heights Commons: 655 County Rd F East, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127.

About Solid Ground:

Solid Ground is an award-winning nonprofit whose proven, holistic approach helps families build the strong foundations they need to emerge from homelessness into a brighter future.

Through safe, affordable housing and innovative supportive programming, Solid Ground helps families break the cycle of homelessness and poverty for the next generation.

At the heart of Solid Ground is the belief that housing stability is fundamental to the healthy development of children and to a family's ability to be contributing members of the community.



Helping Families Build Strong Foundations





2025 Breakfast **Sponsorship Benefits**

Sponsorship Benefits	Presenting	Engaging	Participating	Supporting	Community
Top billing on all event promotional materials and Solid Ground website.	Х				
Private employee education and volunteer opportunity.	X	X			
Recognition and logo displayed on signage during the Breakfast.	Х	X	Х		
Company name and logo shared in social media posts including Facebook, Instagram, and LinkedIn.	X	X	X	X	Х
Company logo with hot link displayed on Solid Ground website.	Х	X	Х	X	Х
Recognition in Solid Ground annual report.	X	X	X	X	X
Helping to break the cycle of homelessness for families.	Х	Х	Х	X	Х
Sponsorship Contribution:	\$25,000	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000



Sponsorship Level: \$ _____

We will sponsor the Breakfast at this amount!

Contact Name:		Title: _				
Company Name:						
Address:						
City :		State:		Zip:		
Telephone:	Email: _					
Payment: Cash Check		Credit Card (circle one)				
	Visa	Mastercard	Discover	American Express		
Credit Card Number:		Expiration:		CVV:		
Name on Card:		Signature:				

Please mail sponsorship form with payment to:

Solid Ground 3521Century Avenue North White Bear Lake, MN 55110-5689

For more information, contact Andrée Aronson, CFRE: 651-846-9027 or aaronson@solidgroundmn.org